10.Zeller Dorfmeisterschaft (
im Luftgewehrschieflen
07.-09.11.2024

MEY L
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
Platz SN Mannschaft MannschaftsNr s:"e" | Toul
1. Strassenmeisterei Zell 2 94 300.8 301.4| 602.2 (59,
60 | Taxacher, Christian 708176337 103.1 101.7 | 204.8 (14
58 | Geisler, Andreas 708176335 100.2 99.2( 1994 ®)
59 | Geisler, Siegfried 708176336 97.5 100.5| 198.0 (7
2. Haidacher 3 133 298.0 300.8 | 598.8 (57)
109 | Ungerank, Lisa 708176386 103.3 105.2| 208.5 (15
111 | Huditz, Gerhard 708176388 98.1 97.5| 195.6 (5
110 | Kaschmann, Thomas 708176387 96.6 98.1| 194.7 (5
3. Verbund 1 86 299.7 298.5|598.2 (55
9 | Baliko, Dominik 708176286 101.2 101.3 1 202.5 (17)
7 | Gansluckner, Josef 708176284 100.1 99.1 199.2(8)
8 | Haas, Lukas 708176285 98.4 98.1| 196.5 (g
4. Lucky Luke's 136 297.4 296.7 | 594.1 (3¢
121 [ Baumann, Karin 708176398 101.8 102.2| 204.0 (17
122 | Wechselberger, Tobias 708176399 100.6 98.0 | 198.6 (1)
123 | Kroll, Melanie 708176400 95.0 96.5| 191.5 5
5. Element W 1 60 299.5 294.4|593.9 (55
42 | Wildauer, Bernhard 708176319 101.4 101.9 | 203.3 (17)
41 | Lengauer, Christian 708176318 101.2 99.8| 201.0 (7
40 | Wildauer, Carina 708176317 96.9 92.7| 189.6 4
6. Haidacher 1 50 297.3 294.7 | 592.0 (55
13 [ Sedlazek, Bernhard 708176290 101.8 101.6 | 203.4 (19
15 | Egger, Manuel 708176292 97.1 99.0| 196.1 @)
14 | Taxacher, Manuel 708176291 98.4 94.1 192.5(4)
7. Die Hoslacha 78 292.4 299.2|591.6 (39)
85 | Pfister, Julia 708176362 100.1 99.91200.0 (1
86 | Pfister, Angelika 708176363 99.4 99.0| 198.4
87 | Pfister, Martin 708176364 929 100.3| 193.2 5
8. Die 3 Geschosse 85 300.8 290.5|591.3 (35
3 | Hollwarth, Johannes 708176280 101.8 102.7 | 204.5 (17)
2 | Schiestl, Annelies 708176279 101.4 99.9| 201.3 (g
1| Schiestl, Simone 708176278 97.6 87.9| 185.5s
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95
96
94

63
61
62

65
66
64

44
43
45

57
56
55

27
26
25

70
71
72

23
24
22

98
99
97

Zeller Bauerinnen
Eberharter, Kathrina
Fankhauser, Sonja
Wildauer, Edeltraud
Mia 3e

Eberharter, Stefan
Leitner, Michael

Luxner, Jana

Betriebsleitung Gerlosstein

Ungerank, Hansjorg
Pair, Florian
Fankhauser, Mathias
MS Zell 1

Hollwarth, Patrick
Scheffauer, Matthias
Waldner, Martin
Element W Sunshine
Tipotsch, Georg
Eberharter, Franz

Grasl, Christian

Strassenmeisterei Zell 1

Lanthaler, Manfred
Lanthaler, Martin
Haun, Bernhard
Seppi mit Team
Fankhauser, Josef
Lener, Gerlinde
Lener, Helmut
Gerlossteinbahn
Hollwarth, Hannes
Riffnaller, Hubert
Fuchs, Marion
Zeller Bohnela 1
Schiestl, Peter
Eberharter, Christoph
Pichler, Erich

Die wilden Hengste mit Stute

Lanthaler, Ingrid
Kuen, Martin

Kroll, Martin

71
708176372
708176373
708176371

62
708176340
708176338
708176339

35
708176283
708176282
708176281

123
708176342
708176343
708176341

122
708176321
708176320
708176322

72
708176334
708176333
708176332

119
708176304
708176303
708176302

125
708176347
708176348
708176349

118
708176300
708176301
708176299

130
708176375
708176376
708176374

291.7
100.4
96.9
94.4
288.2
99.0
95.2
94.0
295.6
97.5
99.1
99.0
293.0
98.2
101.0
93.8
293.7
100.4
99.0
94.3
289.7
97.0
97.7
95.0
289.9
96.0
97.6
96.3
287.2
98.3
96.8
92.1
284.4
97.3
96.3
90.8
290.7
99.7
101.0
90.0

297.4
100.9
98.2
98.3
300.1
101.5
98.8
99.8
291.8
100.6
97.9
93.3
294.3
102.2
94.4
97.7
291.2
100.4
97.1
93.7
294.3
101.0
95.9
97.4
291.4
100.4
97.2
93.8
291.8
101.2
97.3
93.3
294.4
100.1
99.1
95.2
287.1
100.1
96.6
90.4

589.1 (1)
201.3 (g
195.1 7
192.7 (5

588.3 (23
200.5 (5,
194.0 7)
193.8 5,

587.4 19)
1981 q)
197.0 5
1923 )

587.3 (22)
200.4 (q)
195.4 )
191.5 (5)

584.9 (59
200.8 (17)
196.1 (7,
188.0 (3

584.0 (4¢)
198.0 (5
193.6 5,
192.4

581.3 (17)
196.4 (g,
194.8 (5)
190.1 (4)

579.0 (17)
199.5 (1)
194.1 (4
185.4 (3

578.8 (1g)
197.4 )
195.4 (7,
186.0 (4)

571.8 (30)
199.8 (9)
197.6 (5)
180.4 (3
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50
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107
108
106

30
28
29

93
92
91

129
128
127

FZC Rohrberg Allstars

Pfister, Marina
Luxner, Josef
Stock, Michael
Sagewerk Poll
Palaver, Robert
Poll, Ludwig

Poll, Andreas
Gipfelstiirmer
Schweiberer, Martin
Leitner, Klaus

Luxner, Maria

Freiw.Feuerwehr Zell 1

Rohrmoser, Stefan
Steinberger, Martin
Stock, Alexander
Amor 2

Amor, Theresa
Amor, Julia

Dreier, Lucia
Haidacher 2

Kreidl, Markus
Schosser, Simon
Steind|, Markus
Grip Crew

Krucker, Markus
Pflanzner, Lea
Krucker, Tobias
Die feinen Zungen
Pfluger, Martin
Binder, Stefan
Hauser, Gerhard
Zeller-Hell
Fankhauser, Michael
Schneider, Alois
Eberharter, Martin
Salamis

Tipotsch, Melanie
Dornauer, Anna

Dengg, Antonia

Langesee CNC Freaks

132
708176382
708176381
708176380
64
708176330
708176329
708176331
58
708176314
708176315
708176316
4
708176351
708176350
708176352
90
708176328
708176327
708176326
84
708176294
708176293
708176295
108
708176384
708176385
708176383
74
708176307
708176305
708176306
129
708176370
708176369
708176368
138
708176406
708176405
708176404
127

286.5
99.5
94.8
92.2

286.2
96.0
94.5
95.7

284.3

100.1
95.9
88.3

280.5

101.1
95.7
83.7

282.3
96.5
95.4
90.4

284.6

100.6
92.4
91.6

284.4
98.3
93.7
92.4

279.5

102.6
91.4
85.5

280.4

101.9
91.0
87.5

280.7

101.3
92.9
86.5

274.4

291.2
97.3
96.4
97.5

287.4
99.6
96.0
91.8

288.3
93.1
95.4
99.8

289.9
99.7
98.9
91.3

287.9
97.8
96.4
93.7

285.3
96.9
94.4
94.0

285.0
95.9
95.3
93.8

288.7

100.1
94.2
94.4

285.8

102.8
91.1
91.9

282.2

103.7
89.8
88.7

287.4

S71.1 )
196.8 (5)
191.2 4
189.7 (5
573.6 (12)
195.6 (4)
190.5 (3
187.5 (5)
572.6 (19)
193.2 ()
191.3 (4
188.1 (5)
570.4 (19)
200.8 (g,
194.6 (7)
175.0 (4)
570.2 (13)
194.3 (5)
191.8 (4
184.1 (4
569.9 (13)
197.5
186.8 (3)
185.6 (3)
569.4 (14)
194.2 (5
189.0 (5)
186.2 (4)
568.2 (14)
202.7 (q)
185.6 (4)
179.9 (1)
566.2 (1¢)
204.7 13,
182.1 (1)
179.4 (5
562.9 (17)
205.0 (17)
182.7 (3
175.2 (5
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31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

82
84
83

88
89
90

19
20
21

124
125
126

34
36
35

116
117
115

114
112
113

78
77
76

79
81
80

102
101
100

Gugglberger, Mario
Geisler, Gerhard
Ebner, Phillip
Neuhauser 1

Leitner, Markus
Dichtl, Daniel
Hauser, Jakob
Veteranen 2
Eberharter, Franz
Schiestl, Franz
Fankhauser, Hermann
Altersheim Kiiche
Rieser, Sabrina
Kammerlander, Angela
Wechselberger, Isabella
Gerlosstuahexe und ihr Gefolge
Pfluger, Christina
Hauser, Steffi
Tipotsch, Daniel
Kirchenchor 1
Sporer, Maria

Hofer, Herbert
Geisler, Johanna
Kirchenchor 2

Daum, Johann

Ebster, Wilfried
Eberharter, Roswitha
Kassiere Gerlosstein
Baumann, Andrea
Fuchs, Chantal
Riffnaller, Vroni
Langesee CNC Biiro
Langesee, Usch
Langesee, Hans
Mauracher, Gabi
Memphis blue
Schweiberer, Josef
Ritzer, Christoph
Schmid , Daniel

Amor 1

708176359
708176361
708176360
100
708176365
708176366
708176367
52
708176296
708176297
708176298
137
708176401
708176402
708176403
121
708176311
708176313
708176312
134
708176393
708176394
708176392
135
708176391
708176389
708176390
126
708176355
708176354
708176353
128
708176356
708176358
708176357
131
708176379
708176378
708176377
89

98.4
91.9
84.1
280.0
97.4
92.1
90.5
278.3
97.4
94.8
86.1
276.3
97.8
91.6
86.9
270.2
93.6
90.8
85.8
280.4
95.2
96.6
88.6
280.1
97.5
94.7
87.9
264.9
99.0
83.7
82.2
267.4
92.2
88.5
86.7
269.3
100.0
84.3
85.0
260.2

97.7
95.0
94.7
281.2
99.3
94.6
87.3
282.4
96.9
97.6
87.9
276.4
93.1
93.8
89.5
281.1
99.3
95.7
86.1
269.2
93.3
84.8
91.1
269.4
94.9
86.7
87.8
284.1
102.3
93.6
88.2
275.2
97.2
100.1
77.9
264.3
96.9
84.6
82.8
268.4

561.8 (15
196.1 ¢
186.9 )
178.8 )

561.2 (4¢)
196.7 (7
186.7 (5)
177.8 4

560.7 (13)
1943 ;)
1924 4
174.0 )

552.7 (12)
1909 ;)
185.4 ¢4
176.4 ;)

551.3 (1)
1929 )
186.5 (4
171.9 (1)

549.6 (14)
188.5 (g)
1814 (5)
179.7 )
549.5 )
192.4 )
1814 ()
175.7

549.0 (17)

201.3 (13
177.3
1704 5

542.6 (12
189.4 4
188.6 (5,
164.6 )

533.6 (11)
196.9 g)
168.9 ()
167.8 ¢




40.

41.

42.

43.

46
47
48

119
120
118

11
10
12

33
32
31

131
132
130

Amor , David

Amor, Lorenz

Elfers, Annalina

TC Zell am Ziller
Brand, Joel
Daxgabler, Christoph
Brand, Noah
Veteranen 1
Armellini, Helmut
Wechselberger, Johann
Daum, Josef
Gerlosstein Junior's
Hauser, Larissa
Pfluger, Daniel
Pfluger, Kilian
Neuhauser Bier
Spitaler, Hannes
Ebster, Josef

Brdl, Florian

708176323
708176324
708176325
88
708176396
708176397
708176395
51
708176288
708176287
708176289
120
708176310
708176309
708176308
139
708176408
708176409
708176407

99.3
92.6
68.3
261.0
93.8
92.1
75.1
269.3
98.8
96.9
73.6
247.4
84.5
94.5
68.4
232.7
80.3
82.9
69.5

94.1
95.9
78.4
261.4
92.1
92.1
77.2
248.1
97.3
96.4
54.4
253.3
93.6
83.6
76.1
232.8
85.6
711
76.1

528.6 (12
193.4 g)
188.5 (4)
146.7 ()
522.4 )
185.9 )
184.2 (3
152.3 (5

517.4 (13
196.1 (5
193.3 (7
128.0 (g
500.7 (g)
178.1 (4
178.1 3,
1445 5
4655 4)
165.9 (1)
154.0 3)
145.6 (g
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